
Community View

Monday, March 3, 2025

Create a Stained Glass Suncatcher

Date and Time: Monday, March 3 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 16 Mill Square, Alexandria

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Job Fair at GIAG

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 4 10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Address: GIAG Office – 580 Main Street South, Alexandria, ON

Gentle Yoga with Zoa and The SunShiners Social Club

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 4 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 26 Main Street South, Alexandria, ON K0C 1A0

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Glengarry Historical Society: Speaker Series

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Glengarry Sports Palace, 170 MacDonald Blvd, Alexandria

Sunday, March 9, 2025

Maxville & District Lions Club Breakfast



Date and Time: Sunday, March 9 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Address: Maxville Sports Complex

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Gentle Yoga with Zoa and The SunShiners Social Club

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 11 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 26 Main Street South, Alexandria, ON K0C 1A0

Thursday, March 13, 2025

WRITE IT NOW (WIN)

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 102 Derby St West, Alexandria

Friday, March 14, 2025

Bee and Honey 101

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Address: 45 Main St N, Alexandria

Irish Stew Dinner

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Address: 38 Main Street S Maxville

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Shop Local for Your ❤ 

Date and Time: Saturday, March 15 10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Address: 26 Main Street South, Alexandria



St. Patrick's Day Party

Date and Time: Saturday, March 15 6:00 pm - 11:55 pm

Address: 22015 Glen Robertson Rd

Movie Night

Date and Time: Saturday, March 15 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Address: 19053 County Rd 24, Dunvegan

Sunday, March 16, 2025

Dalkeith Recreation Association Breakfast

Date and Time: Sunday, March 16 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 1865 Dalkeith Rd

Monday, March 17, 2025

Maple Sugar and Tractors

Date and Time: Monday, March 17 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Maple Sugar Bush: 20589 Con 3, Lancaster, ON K0C 1N0

Friday, March 21, 2025

Annual Pizza/Taffy/Crokinole Party

Date and Time: Friday, March 21 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 19053 County Rd 24, Dunvegan

Saturday, March 22, 2025



https://events.northglengarry.ca

3rd Annual MacLeod Fiddlers Foodbank Fundraising Concert

Date and Time: Saturday, March 22 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 19053 County Rd 24, Dunvegan

Music Jam Session

Date and Time: Saturday, March 22 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Address: 19053 County Rd 24, Dunvegan

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Thrifting 101- Get Your Thrift On

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 25 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 102 Derby St West, Alexandria

Thursday, March 27, 2025

WRITE IT NOW (WIN)

Date and Time: Thursday, March 27 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: 102 Derby St West, Alexandria

Friday, March 28, 2025

Social/Pub Night

Date and Time: Friday, March 28 6:00 pm
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